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OPERATOR Johnson & Price ADDRESS P. O. Box 1752, Midland, TX 79702

LEASE NAME Amoco Stone WELL NO. 1 FIELD

LOCATION 1500'FNL & 1980'FEL, Section 22, T-15-8, R-38-E, Lea County, New Mexico

ANGLE DISPLACEMENT
DEPTH INCLINATION DEGREES DISPLACEMENT ACCUMULATED
373 1 6.51 ) 6.51
897 1 9.14 15.65
1447 3/4 7.20 22.85
1948 1 8.74 31.59
2258 3/4 4.06 35.65
2759 . 3/4 6.56 42.21
3282 1/2 4.57 46.78
3908 « 1/2 5.46 52.24
4405 3/4 6.51 58.75
4900 Bull's eye oo 58.75
5372 1/4 2.06 60.81
5870 3/4 : 6.52 67.33
6362 3/4 6.44 73.77
6443 3/4 1.06 74.83
6964 1 9.09 83.92
7461 1 1/4 10.84 _ 94.76
7985 1 9.14 103.90
8440 1 1/4 9.93 113.83
9040 3/4 7.85 121.68
9627 ' 1 10.24 131.92
10,366 1 12.90 144.82
10,771 1 7.07 151.89
11,582 1 1/4 17.70 169.59
12,073 1 10.71 180.30
12,655 11/2 15.24 195.54
12,780 11/2 3.27 198.81

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct to the best of my

knowledge and belief.
' . %RILLINC COMPANY
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'TITL%Vice PresiBént - Contracts

AFFIDAVIT:

Before me, the undersigned authority, appcared Gary W. Chappell __ known to me to be
the person whose name is subscribed herebelow, who on making depOS.Ith‘)n,. under oath states
that he is acting for and in behalf of the Opcrator of the well identified ‘?bove, and that
to the best of his knowledge and belief such well was not intentionally deviated from the

true vertical whatsoever.
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AFFIDANT'S SIGNATURE

.

S'worn and subscribed to in my presence on this the  11¢tp day of November ,1982.

Notary Public in and Ior?ﬁhc




